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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 24 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
14/04/2024 - 10:08 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 2:16.61 CREVAR, Anja DPA Rijeka (CRO) 19/03/2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:17.88 JECANSKI, Jelena VOJ Beograd 17/03/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:17.43 CREVAR, Anja DPA Sofia (BUL) 06/05/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:17.04 BASARABA, Andrea PAR Belgrade 30/07/2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:16.66 BASARABA, Andrea PAR Belgrade 30/07/2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:23.02 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea VOJ Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 11/12/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:24.38 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea VOJ Bristol (GBR) 14/06/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:28.32 BOGOJEVIC, Sara NIS Beograd 20/12/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:39.11 BOGOJEVIC, Sara NIS Nis 21/12/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 102:46.24 LAZAREVIC, Nadja LAKOL Nis 21/12/2014
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 2:18.22 JECANSKI, Jelena VOJ Beograd 09/04/2017

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 2:11.08
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:37.89 474 Q 37.61 41.17 40.15 38.96
2. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.90 465 Q 36.42 40.05 41.42 41.01
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:40.12 454 Q 36.61 40.19 41.84 41.48
4. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 2:40.62 450 Q 36.80 41.86 41.20 40.76
5. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 2:41.96 439 Q 36.80 41.52 42.48 41.16
6. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.29 421 Q 38.45 42.89 42.48 40.47
7. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:44.53 419 Q 35.52 41.45 43.69 43.87
8. MULIC ANDREA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:44.79 417 Q 37.89 43.06 44.06 39.78
9. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.44 404 R 38.01 42.83 42.38 43.22

10. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:47.31 398 R 37.02 43.52 44.63 42.14
11. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 2:48.07 393 39.21 42.79 42.98 43.09
12. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:58.53 328 42.26 45.83 46.07 44.37
13. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 2:59.79 321 41.95 45.16 46.50 46.18
14. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April - Banja Luka 2:59.98 320 42.36 46.11 45.94 45.57
15. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 3:01.49 312 41.66 45.73 48.20 45.90
16. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:10.29 270 44.90 48.21 49.93 47.25
17. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3:10.67 269 43.62 48.57 49.24 49.24
18. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 3:14.98 251 45.24

B Kategorija 2007.do 2010.

1. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.90 465 Q 36.42 40.05 41.42 41.01
2. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:40.12 454 Q 36.61 40.19 41.84 41.48
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 2:40.62 450 Q 36.80 41.86 41.20 40.76
4. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 2:41.96 439 Q 36.80 41.52 42.48 41.16
5. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.29 421 Q 38.45 42.89 42.48 40.47
6. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.44 404 R 38.01 42.83 42.38 43.22
7. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:47.31 398 R 37.02 43.52 44.63 42.14
8. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 2:59.79 321 41.95 45.16 46.50 46.18
9. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:10.29 270 44.90 48.21 49.93 47.25

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:37.89 474 Q 37.61 41.17 40.15 38.96
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 2:44.53 419 Q 35.52 41.45 43.69 43.87
3. MULIC ANDREA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:44.79 417 Q 37.89 43.06 44.06 39.78
4. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 2:48.07 393 39.21 42.79 42.98 43.09
5. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:58.53 328 42.26 45.83 46.07 44.37
6. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April - Banja Luka 2:59.98 320 42.36 46.11 45.94 45.57
7. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 3:01.49 312 41.66 45.73 48.20 45.90
8. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 3:10.67 269 43.62 48.57 49.24 49.24
9. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 3:14.98 251 45.24


